You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
and confidence. RFQ W3A45A151KAT2A : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
W3A45A151KAT2A Details PDF
W3A45A151KAT2A
Manufacturer Part Number: W3A45A151KAT2A
Manufacturer/Brand: AVX Corporation
Part of Description: CAP ARRAY 150PF 50V NP0 0612
Datasheets:
1.W3A45A151KAT2A.pdf
2.W3A45A151KAT2A.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 4000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number W3A45A151KAT2A
Manufacturer AVX Corporation
Description CAP ARRAY 150PF 50V NP0 0612
Category Capacitors > Capacitor Networks, Arrays
Part Status 4000 pcs Stock
Series IPC
Voltage - Rated 50V
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.063" L x 0.126" W (1.60mm x 3.20mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.053" (1.35mm)
Dielectric Material Ceramic
Capacitance 150pF
Tolerance ±10%
Package / Case 0612 (1632 Metric)
Number of Capacitors 4
Circuit Type Isolated
Temperature Coefficient C0G, NP0
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
W3A45A220KAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP ARRAY 22PF 50V NP0
0612
W3A45A221KAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP ARRAY 220PF 50V NP0
0612
W3A45A150KAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP ARRAY 15PF 50V NP0
0612
W3A45A101KAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP ARRAY 100PF 50V NP0
0612
W3A45A101JAT2F
AVX Corporation
CAP ARRAY 100PF 50V NP0
0612
W3A43C681MAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP ARRAY 680PF 25V X7R
0612
W3A45A180KAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP ARRAY 18PF 50V NP0
0612
W3A45A181KAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP ARRAY 180PF 50V NP0
0612
04023A360JAT2A 1050470001 120632-DT61N AD8677ARZ ADG506AKRZ
AT90CAN64-16MU BZD17C12P-E3-08 C0603KRX7R9BB102 C2012SL1A333J CD431640
CL21C271FBANNNC CLRC66302HN CP2046LQ CSD18501Q5A ELM13413CA-S
GRM022R60J153ME15L GRM219R60J475KE19D HK10056N2S-T IRFRC20F L88MS05T
LAH100-P/SP10 MAX308CSE+T MDD310-14N1 MIC2591B-2BTQ MIC39100-1.8WS
ML2004IP MRFIC1801R2 MX29LV640DBTC-90G NFL15ST157X0J3D PK25F.120
PLVA656A/HP PS2561AL2-1-V-E3 R219CH20 R355CH12 RBS80470XX
RCLAMP7522T.TNT S6008DRP SGA-1263 SKKT161/12 TAJA47K006RNJ
TDA1083-A2B TIBPAL16L8-5CFN TMC-19884 TZ400N06KOF VLHW5100
VUO110-04N07 W3A45A150KAT2A W3A45A220KAT1A W3A45A470KAT2A WR48S12/1250XC